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Annie’s Quilt Shoppe 2505 Olympic Hwy N #220 Shelton 98584 _|anniesquiltshoppe.com

Artco Crafts & Frames 5401 401 6th Ave Tacoma 98406 _|artcocrafts.com

Aunt Mary's Quilt Shop 17306 Smokey Point Dr #20A Smokey Point 98223 _|auntmarysquiltshop.com

Ben Franklin Crafts 21121 State Route 410 € Bonney Lake 98391 _|bfranklincrafts.com

Ben Franklin Crafts & Frame - Monroe | 19505 Hwy 2 Monroe 98272 _|bfranklincrafts.com

Bigfoot Quilts 402 16th St NE Suite A-106 Auburn 98002 _|bigfootquilts.com

Calico Country 1722 Front St Lynden 98264 | Calico Country Lynden WA (facebook)
Calico Creations 4005 1st Mt Vernon 98273 _|Calico Creations (facebook)
Carriage Country Quilts 22214 Marine View Dr S Des Moines 98198 | carriagecountryquilts.com
Cotton Pickins’ 8718 270th StNW. Stanwood 98292 _|cottonpickins.com

Fiddlesticks Quilt Shop 2701 NE 114th Ave #1 Vancouver 98684 _|fiddlesticksquiltshop.com
Folktales 1885 Kok Road Lynden 98264 _|folktalesfabricshop.blogspot.com
Front Porch Quilts 832 Main Street Buckley 98321 _|Front Porch Quilts (Facebook, Instagram, twitter, Pinterest)
Gathering Fabric Quilt Shop 14450 Woodinville Redmond Rd NE |Woodinville 98072 |gatheringfabric.com

Gee Gee's Quilting Inc 601 Yelm Ave W Yelm 98597 _|geegeesquilting.com

Heavenly Quilts and Fabrics Redeemed |266 Carlisle Ave Onalaska 98570 _|heavenlyquiltsandfabrics.com
Island Quilters 17233 Vashon Hwy SW Vashon 98070 _|islandguilter.com

Just for Fun! Quilting 6918 NE Fourth Plain Blvd #110 __|Vancouver 98661 _|justforfunquilting.com

Kori's Fabric Creations 4300 Alice St Bellingham 98226 | korisfabriccreations.com
Longview Sewing & Kitchen 1113 Vandercook Way' Longview. 98632 |longviewsewingandkitchen.com
Paisley Duck 404 E S Pacific Kelso 98632 | paisleyduckauilting.com
Quilted Treasures Studio 6400 NE Hwy 99 Suite N Vancouver 98665 | Quilted Treasures (Facebook)
Quilting Foxes 822 Metcalf St Sedro-Woolley | 98284 |quiltingfoxes.com

Quilting Mayhem 1011 2nd St Snohomish 98290 _|quiltingmayhem.com

Ruby Street Quiltworks 100 Ruby St SE Tumwater 98501 _|rubystreetquiltworks.com
Running Stitch Fabrics 213 1stAve S Kent 98032 |runningstitchfabrics.com
Shibori Dragon 7025 27th StW University Place | 98466 _|shiboridragon.com

Sister's Quilt Shop 476 N Market Bivd Chehalis 98532 |sistersquiltshop.com

Tangled Threads Quilt Shop 202 6th St Lynden 98264 _|tangledthreadsquiltshop.com
The Country Mouse 755 Eatonville Hwy W Eatonville 98328 _|The Country Mouse (Facebook)
The Quilt Barn 2102 E Main Ste 102 Puyallup 98372 |quiltbarn.com

The Quilt Nest & Yarn Boutique 105 Cowlitz StW Castle Rock 98611 _|thequiltnest.com

The Quilting Fairy 13507 Meridian E Suite O Puyallup 98373 _|thequiltingfairyllc.com

The Quiltmaker's Shoppe 315 N. Olympic Ave Arlington 98223 _|thequiltmakersshoppe.com
Undercover Quilts 98 Virginia St Seattle 98101 _|undercoverquilts.com

Whalen Quilt Works 404 South Tower #5 Centralia 98531 |Whalen Quilt Works (Facebook)





